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JOIN OUR GREAT CLUB
MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE

CHILDREN & ADULT
COACHING & COMPETITIONS
TERM 4, 2024

Hot Shots Group Coaching for Children

Before & After School Coaching

Adult Group Coaching Beginner to Advanced
Private Lessons: Individual and Private Groups
Re-stringing and Racquet Repairs

Adult Box Leagues & Junior Competitions

New Racquets, Balls, Bags & Grips for Sale
School Holiday Tennis Clinics

Sip & Serve Tennis Tours

e Junior & Adult Memberships

Club Professional - Brad Millman-0409 315 619
Email: info@millmantennis.com.au
www.millmantennis.com.au
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Class Type

Mini Champs
$13 /class
Red Ball
3 & 4 yearold

Little Champs
$17 / class
Red Ball
5-7 year old

Junior Classes
$20 /class
Orange Ball
8-10 year old

Junior Development
Squad
$20 /class
Green Ball

Learn to Play
Singles & Doubles
$10 /class

Day

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Time

3:15-3:45pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:15-3:45pm

3:45-4:30pm
7:45-8:30am
3:45-4:30pm
3:45-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

7:30-8:30am & 4:30-5:30pm
7:30-8:30am & 4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:30-8:30am

8:00-9:00am Orange Ball
9:00-10:00am Green Ball

Cost
(inc. GST)

$130

$170

$200

$200

$100

e Register for Orange Ball or Green Ball - Entries close on September 29, 2024
e Parent Information Session - 8:30-10:30am October 13 - Margaret River Tennis Club

e Matches played on Sunday’s 8:30-11:30am during the school term

e Home & Away Season - Teams will be representing Dunsborough Country Club
e Teams of 6 players (we arrange teams) - 4 must play each week - Singles & Doubles

e End of Season Presentations & Awards - Winning team receive a shield

o Total Costs Involved: $150 ($100 for Junior Membership & $50 for the competition)

Coaching & Competition Enrolments and Enquiries

Email: info@millmantennis.com.au
www.millmantennis.com.au
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Cost

Class Type Day Time (inc. GST)
Monday 5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int
Adult Classes Tuesday 6:30-7:30pm - Beg/Int
$20 /class Wednesday 5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int $200
60 min class Thursday 6:30-7:30pm - Int
Friday 9:00-10:00am - Int

Can’t find a class for you? Arrange Your Own Private Group with Your Friends or Your Team.
Ask Brad about available days & times.

Teams Comp Registration & Grading
Weekly Prizes Mon Oct 7 (Women) & Wed Oct 9 (Men) - 7:00-8:30pm $200
All Doubles 5 weeks of competition
Fast 4 Sets Teams must consist of 2 or 3 players per team
Register Now Sponsored by Swings & Roundabouts

ENROLMENT INFORMATION (please email)

Name: Child DOB:

Address: Post Code:

Telephone: Student School:

Email:

Class Type/Competition: Day: Time:

Coaching & Competition Enrolments and Enquiries
Email: info@millmantennis.com.au
www.millmantennis.com.au

Dunsborough Country Club Membership Enquiries
Email Nicky Roberts: membership@dunsboroughcountryclub.org.au
www.dunsboroughcountryclub.org.au/members-visitors/
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