



JOIN OUR GREAT CLUB MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE

# CHILDREN & ADULT COACHING & COMPETITIONS TERM 4, 2024

- Hot Shots Group Coaching for Children
- Before & After School Coaching
- Adult Group Coaching Beginner to Advanced
- Private Lessons: Individual and Private Groups
- Re-stringing and Racquet Repairs
- Adult Box Leagues & Junior Competitions
- New Racquets, Balls, Bags & Grips for Sale
- School Holiday Tennis Clinics
- Sip & Serve Tennis Tours
- Junior & Adult Memberships

Club Professional - Brad Millman-0409 315 619 Email: info@millmantennis.com.au www.millmantennis.com.au

# Junior Coaching Program 10 Weeks starting Monday 7 October, 2024

Class Type	Day	Time	Cost (inc. GST)	
Mini Champs \$13 / class Red Ball 3 & 4 year old	Monday Wednesday Thursday	3:15-3:45pm 3:15-3:45pm 3:15-3:45pm	\$130	
Little Champs \$17 / class Red Ball 5-7 year old Junior Classes \$20 / class	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Monday Tuesday	3:45-4:30pm 7:45-8:30am 3:45-4:30pm 3:45-4:30pm 4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm	\$170	
Orange Ball 8-10 year old	Wednesday Thursday	7:30-8:30am & 4:30-5:30pm 7:30-8:30am & 4:30-5:30pm	\$200	
Junior Development Squad \$20 / class Green Ball	Tuesday Wednesday Friday	5:30-6:30pm 5:30-6:30pm 7:30-8:30am	\$200	
Learn to Play Singles & Doubles \$10 / class	Saturday Saturday	8:00-9:00am Orange Ball 9:00-10:00am Green Ball	\$100	

### Junior Competition - Team Tennis -Sunday Mornings 10 weeks plus finals (Oct 20, 2024 - March 30, 2025)

- Register for Orange Ball or Green Ball Entries close on September 29, 2024
- Parent Information Session 8:30-10:30am October 13 Margaret River Tennis Club
- Matches played on Sunday's 8:30-11:30am during the school term
- Home & Away Season Teams will be representing Dunsborough Country Club
- Teams of 6 players (we arrange teams) 4 must play each week Singles & Doubles
- End of Season Presentations & Awards Winning team receive a shield
- Total Costs Involved: \$150 (\$100 for Junior Membership & \$50 for the competition)

Coaching & Competition Enrolments and Enquiries Email: info@millmantennis.com.au www.millmantennis.com.au

# Adult Coaching Program 10 Weeks starting Monday 7 October, 2024

Class Type	Day	Time	Cost (inc. GST)
Adult Classes \$20 / class 60 min class	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int 6:30-7:30pm - Beg/Int 5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int 6:30-7:30pm - Int 9:00-10:00am - Int	\$200

Can't find a class for you? Arrange Your Own Private Group with Your Friends or Your Team. Ask Brad about available days & times.

Adult Box League Teams Competition (5 weeks + grading) Monday's (Women) 7:00-9:30pm - Starts October 14 Wednesday's (Men) 7:00-9:30pm - Starts October 16

Teams Comp	Registration & Grading	
Weekly Prizes	Mon Oct 7 (Women) & Wed Oct 9 (Men) - 7:00-8:30pm	\$200
All Doubles	5 weeks of competition	چچ per team
Fast 4 Sets	Teams must consist of 2 or 3 players	perteam
<b>Register Now</b>	Sponsored by Swings & Roundabouts	

#### ENROLMENT INFORMATION (please email)

Name:	Child DOB:	
Address:	Post Code:	
Telephone:	Student School:	
Email:		
Class Type/Competition:	Day:	Time:

Coaching & Competition Enrolments and Enquiries Email: info@millmantennis.com.au www.millmantennis.com.au

Dunsborough Country Club Membership Enquiries Email Nicky Roberts: membership@dunsboroughcountryclub.org.au www.dunsboroughcountryclub.org.au/members-visitors/